NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Naotification lor Result of Bachelor of Tachnology 11l Sernester Production and Industrial Enginesnng examinalions
Mowv./Dec 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology |Il Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is
declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R"” means Reappear

RL(A) For Resull Late (Award)

Sr.No.  Subjects Code No,
1 Flusd Mechanics and Machines PRPC13

2 Theory of Machines PRPC14

3 Matertal Science PRPC15

4 Producton Technology - | PRPC16

5 Thermal Engineering PRPC17

& Machine Drawing PRPC1S

(4 Fluid Mechanics and Machines {Practical) PRPL1D

8 Theory of Machires (Practical) PRPLI

& Production Technology - | (Practical) PRPL12

10 Thermal Enginesring (Practical] PRPL13
Sr. No. Roll No. Mame F_Mamae SGPA
1 12017001 Mehul Chaturvedi Ajay Chaturvedi Re. PRPC1S (End)
2 12017003 Shri Ram Ha) Kumar 8.3329
i 12017004 Vishal Bhati Bhupendra Kumar 8.3829

4 4 12017005 Kethavath Kavish Nalk Kethavath Dasharath Re. PRPC19 {End)

+ 5 12017006 Kuldeep Verma Santosh Verma Re. PRPC19 (End|

6 12017007 Tamanna Vijay Singh 8.807T1

7 12017008 Manish Arya Hakesh Kumar Arya 76071
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Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA
12017002 Boddeti Kasi Viswanath mmﬂ 91071
12017010 Lakshay Kumar Jitendra Singh B.0000
12017011 Samiksha Anil Kumar 8.3214
12017012 Gaurav Mishra Shankar Dull Mishra 9.5000
12017013 Vikash Kumar Sameaj Prajapat £.0000
12017014 Swasli Varma Sanjeav Verma 8.3929
12017015 Mohit Kumar Ajay Kumar 8.2857
12017016 Harsh Dhama Kamal Singh 8.1429
1207017 Gyanash Suresh Pal Saini 8.0957
12017018 Kural Sshgal Chandear Sheshar B7143
12017019 Himanshu Ramash Kumar 7.7500
12017020 Saurabh Yadav Ehupendra Pratap 8.5000
12017021 Suraj Rajveer He. PRPC18 (End)
12017022 Aasif Tahir Khan B.BETY
12017023 Vivek Chaudhary Ratha Raman Chaudhary 8.7500
12017024 Edi Sai Privanka E Mallegwara Rao Re. PRPC19 (End)
12017025 Vijay Laxmi Rajesh Kumar 96786
12017026 Hardik Kundra Manish Kundra Re. PRPC19 (Endj
12017027 Harsh Kumar Rishi Kumar §.3571
12017028 Pemmaka Srujana P Kesava Ready 9.1071
12017029 Toran Singh Shiv Kumar Saini 8.3214
12017030 Kritika Agrawal Girish Kumar Agrawal 9.3929
12017031 Megha Bagaria Bhagirath Bagaria B.8571
12017032 Yash Arora Rajnish Kumar BA5TY
12017033 Sourabh Aajhir 79643
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Roll Ne. Name
12017034 Punaet
12017035 Shaik Ashwak
12017036 Mayank
12017037 Mahit Pal
12017038 Ganma Gupta
12017038 Lakshita Jain
12017040 Anuj Bhimaniya
12017041 Saurav
12017042 Haj Kumar Sahani
12017043 Yash Sapra
12017044 Palthya Harka
12017045 Anmal
12017045 Deep Nagar
12017047 Mubarik
12017048 A Akshai Kumar
12017049 Shatakshl Chauhan
12017050 Deepanshy Bhardwaj
12017051 Srishh Garg
12017052 Akash Mukharjee
12017053 Abhishek
12017054 Banath Mikhil

2 8 FEB 202

F_Name
Rakesh Kumar
shaik Rai Saheb
Devendra Kumar
Devendra Pratap
Ashish Garg

Vijay Kumar

Ramesh Chandsr

Devender Kurmar

Ganash Kumar Sahani

Deepak Kumar
Palthya Harish
Sudhir Kumar
Ravinder Nagar
Farukh

A S Anand
Dushyant Kumar
Harikesh

Vipin Kumar Garg
Nirmal Mukhirjes
Charmpal

Banoth Hussain

™ F\’%@iﬂi

SGPA
B.4286
83214
B.9286
8.8929
8,2857
8.5000

Re. PAPC13 {End)
PRAPC14 (Int + End)
PRPC15 (End) PRPC16
(End) PRPC17 (Enud)
PRPC14 (Int + End)
PRPL10 {Int + End)
PRPL11 {Int + End)
PRPL1Z (Int + End)
PRPL13 {End)

T.8571

Re. PRPC14 (End)
PRPC1E (End) PRPC17
(End) PRPC18 (Int + End)
PRPL1O (Int + End)

82143
7.7143
B.7500
B.2857
Re. PAPC 1S [End)
Re. PRPC19 (End)
8.8571
75714
B.8929
82143
8.0000

Re. PAPC13 (End)
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Roll No,

12017055
12017056
1217057
12017058
12017059
12017060
12017061
12017062

12017083

12017064

12017065

12017066

12017067

12017068

12007070

12017071

12017072

12017073

12017075

12017076

12017077

12017078

12017079

12017080

12017082

12017083

i

/' H ] M

Name

Gudrej Ansari
Sandeep Singh
Vikas Yaday
Pravesn Maurya
Himanshu

Alka Godara
Jayan Thakur
Swapnil Sahy
Prince Saini
Sahil Singh
Luxmi Dew
Mritunjai Pandey
Mot

Ajaz Ahmad
Jiyaa Prakash
Bishakha Das
Ormshiy

Ansesh Mohanty
Kunal Upadhyay
Frachi Bharti
Akash Deshmukh
Piyush Meena
Gopal Tripathi
Shobha

Saurav Singh

Shivam Vekhande

F_Name

Faruk Ansari

Sanjay Kumar Singh
Gopi Chand Yadav
Dinesh Chandra Maurya
Babudal

Saravjit Singh
Nagendra Thakur

Haj Kumar Sahu
Bafber Saim

Surinder Kumiat
Dinesh Kumar

Shashi Kant Pandey
Sanjeev Kumar
Mohammad Hakeem
Ljjwal Prakash
Bhakta Bandhu Das
Devi Prakash

Dibya Prasana Mohanty
Ashok Kumar Sharma
Santosh Kumar Bhartj
Halasahab Deshmukh
Mahipal Singh Meena
Alay Kumar Tripathi
Chote Lal

Yashnam Singh

Rajendra Vekhande

M F\"Mfﬁm:t

SGPA
7.2857

B.7500

Re. PRPC19 (End)

7.7500
F.7500
8.8214
8.3214
8,107
8.8214
7.7500
8.1071
8.9643
BST14
6.9643
8.7857
8.1425
B.9286
80543
8.5000
B.3229
B.BOTH
B.9843
83571
84843
8.1429
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Roll No. Name

12017084 Guishan Kumar
12017085 Keshav Kumar Singh
12017086 Sarthak Gour
12017088 Chaitanya Rustagi
12017080 Famaideep

12017091 Raghav Kanodia
12017092 Jadavath Akash Nayak
12017093 Daksh

12017085 Lavudya Bhanu Prasad
12017086 Kalpana Kuman
12017087 Banoth Vamsi Nayak
12017098 Harsh Nagra
12017100 Lebaku Navanishan Reddy
12017101 MNavead All

12017103 Rakhi Anand
12017104 Abhishek Budania
12017106 Suml Kumar Sonkar
12017107 Banathu Saida
12017108 Ayush Kesarwani
12017109 Kamal

12017110 Mohil Kumar Mondia
2 8 FEB 2027

F Name

Denesh Chand
Dushyant Kumar Singh
Santosh Gour

Amit Rustagi

Ishwar Singh

Dilip Kurnar Kanoda
Jadavath Mathilal
Paramvir Singh

Vearanna

Banshi Lal

Banoth Balaji

Karambir Singh

Lebaky Lakshminarayana

Reddy

MNaoshad Ali

Rajesh Kumar Gupta
Sharwan Kumar
Karhaiya Lal Sonkar

Banathu Srinu

Manog Kumar Kesarwani

Hanuman

Maohan Singh

Rk s

SGPA
8.1786
8,5000
8.8929
BAZEE
B,2857
9.0000
77857
9.3571
B.0357

Re, PAPC13 {Ini + End)
PRPC14 (Int + End)
PRPC1S (Int + End)
PRPC18 (Int + End)
PRPC17 {int + End)
PRPC1S (Int + End)
PRPL1D {inf + End)
PAPL11 (int + End)
PRPL12 (int + End)
PRPL13 {Int + End)

Re. PRPC19 (End)

7.9286
B.2143

Re. PRPC18 (End)
891786
g.10mMm
B.2857
B.2857
B.6IT1
8.5357

82143



Sr.No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA
101 12017111 Sandeep Singh Sadhu Ram 5.0000
w02 12002 Devansh Mukesh 87500
108 12017113 Pravean Kumar Satyaveer Singh 8.5000
104 12017114 Hritik Singh Indramani Singh 2.0000
105 12017115 Yashika Kumar Sanjay Kumar B.6429
106 12007117 Dilkbush Patsdar Badrilal 83214
107 12017118 Kapil Singh Baghel Bhupendra Singh Baghel 9.2143
108 12017118 Himanshu Rajesh Kumar B.BOT1
108 12017120 Navjot Singh Kuldeep Singh 8.3571
110 120172 Chinmay Goyal Dinesh Kumar Goyal 8.7500
11 1200722 Khumash Choudhary Hukmaram 8.2857

4112 12m7123 Mohit Hajesh Kumar Re. PRPC19 (End)
113 12017125 Maotid Farman Babu Hasan 8.1429

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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